6:30 P.M.

6:40 P.M.
6:55 P.M.
7:10 P.M.
7:25 P.M.
7:50 P.M.
8:05 P.M.

8:15 P.M.
8:30 P.M.

Sand Lake Community Council

AGENDA
Monday June 14th, 2010
6:30 pm to 8:30 pm meeting @ Kincaid Outdoor Center
9401 Raspberry Road
Web: www.sandlakecc.org
Email: mail@sandlakecc.org

Board Members for 2010

President: Daniel Burgess email: slccpresident@gmail.com
Vice Presidents: Steve Gervel, Frank McQueary
Secretary: Diamond Burgess email: slccsecretary@gmail.com
Treasurer: Dee Essert
FCC Delegate: Talbot Chang

SLCC Regular Meeting - Welcome...

Opening Remarks/Announcements/Treasurer’s Report
Legislative Reports

Assembly Reports

Airport Issues

Special Presentations from Bob Buch

Enstar regarding Gas Supply Agreement

seeking members for a Sand Lake Park committee, to work with the Muni
regarding future Upgrades.

Any Other Business

Meeting Adjournment



