

## Sand Lake Community Council

## **AGENDA**

## Monday June 14th, 2010

6:30 pm to 8:30 pm meeting @ Kincaid Outdoor Center 9401 Raspberry Road Web: www.sandlakecc.org Email: mail@sandlakecc.org

## **Board Members for 2010**

President: Daniel Burgess email: slccpresident@gmail.com Vice Presidents: Steve Gervel, Frank McQueary Secretary: Diamond Burgess email: slccsecretary@gmail.com Treasurer: Dee Essert FCC Delegate: Talbot Chang

6:30 P.M.	SLCC Regular Meeting - Welcome
	Opening Remarks/Announcements/Treasurer's Report
6:40 P.M.	Legislative Reports
6:55 P.M.	Assembly Reports
7:10 P.M.	Airport Issues
7:25 P.M.	Special Presentations from Bob Buch
7:50 P.M.	Enstar regarding Gas Supply Agreement
8:05 P.M.	seeking members for a Sand Lake Park committee, to work with the Muni
	regarding future Upgrades.
8:15 P.M.	Any Other Business
8:30 P.M.	Meeting Adjournment